Y4209 VaLJIUTCaRUUWI LYY (D0 IJIUT )

cav 210

=y
FS VA-85

COMPRESSOR

htlps:lfwww.melbnalls.com.aulproductslcavallofva%breakdown.jpg

10



IRl o

vaB5paris1.jpg (2442x3507)

VA-65 SPARE PARTS
AR STRAINER f
1 Alr Strainer Assamoly 2 T01105A1.86001
2 Air Strainer Elamant (Nt Shown) [ PO110HA1-66140
VALVE & UNLOADER
] Oullet Valve Push Cover 2 TB11DFAL-11450
4 | Outlet Valve Spring 2 | T0110FAI-41670
5 Infest & Outial Valve Plate 4 SO110FA1-31030
& Outiat Vaiva Push Cover Gaskal 2 70110FA1-11461
7 Unloader Assembdy 2 FOT10FAL-13201
] Iniet Vislve Spring 2 70110FA1-31070 E3
g inlet Valve Receiver ] TO110FAT-31020 oc
10 | inlat Vaive Snsp Aing 2 936101320320
CYLINDER HEAD
11 | Cylinder Head Bolt, M8 x 125, Gr8.8 2 2150113-1108025-5608 00
12 Cylinder Haad 2 TOTIOFA1-11010 00
13 Head - Cylinder Gasket 2 TO110FA1-11020-612
CYLINDER, PISTON & RING
14 Campression Hing 4 TO110FAL-61030
15 | Ol Control Ring 2 70110FA1-81050 [
16 | Piston Fin Snap Ring [ T0110FA1-61070 00
17 Pigion Pin 2 70110FA1-61120 00
1B | Pson 2 FO410FA1-61011 00
18 | Gyknder 2 70110FA1-51010 .00
24 Cyfinder Bolt. M8 x L20, Gr 8.8 18 §160113-1108020-5608 .00
2 Cyiinder Boh Coppsr Washet, MB 16 | 52626109-1008000 L.oc
2 Cyinder - Casa Gaske! 2 | 70110FA1.51030-512 s
CONNECTING ROD & OiL SPLASH DIPPER
a Connecting Rod Assembly 2 T0110FA1-81200 00
2¢ | O Splash Dipper 2 F0120FA1-61282 00
25 | Ol Splash Dipper Bolt Spring Washer, M4 2 9263113-100400-8 .00
26 | Oil Splash Dipper Boll; MA x L10, GrB.8 2 9151313-1104010-5602 .00
CRANKCASE & CRANKSHAFT
27 Broatior Asssrnbly 1 TUTI0BAT-5T600 0o
28 Rear Baaring Caver 1 TOVZOFAL-57080 0o
29 Hear Beanny Covar Casks! 1 FO120FA1-67070-512
Front & Rsar Bearing #6205 ] §380106-6208 00
3 Crankshatl 1 761205 A1.56010 .00
[~ 32 | v-Pulley Pin 1| 70110FA1-58060 00
Screwn Oif Level Ginss 1 70A10981-87702 00 i)
Plug-in Cil Level Glass | ¥ TOT1G5A1.5770D 00
31 | Owring {Screw-in Oll Lavai Glass) 1 3366281-260265 .00
34a | Gaskel (Plug-in Of Lave! Glasa) 1 FO1108A1-57730 00
35 Crankcase Cil Plug (14" PT) 1 201121002024 .00
36 | Crankcase 1 70120FA1-57012 00
37 | GiFllCap 1 7011054147180 00
38 O-rng (il Filt Cap) 1 GAG0151-240158 .00
) Frort Ol Seal 1 T 20FAY-57080 .00 =
40 | Front Bearing Cover Gankal S50 SO, TO120FA1-57040-513 165
41 Front Bearning Cover 1 | 70120FAY-67030 00
42 Compresaor Pulley 1 TO120FAY-TEO1Y 00 e
43 Compressor Pulley Thiust Wayher 1 TO1IOFAY-TE2 10 G0
44 Compressor Pulley Spring Washer, M8 1 92531 13-100800-8 00

https:/Aww.melbnails.com.au/products/cavallo/vaé5parts1.jpg

n


Reception



I£4lU0 D Vaboparis<.|pg (£200%3439)

VA-65 SPARE PARTS

UNLOADER PIPING
' 45 | Unloader Tube Nut \ 12115-1201002 .
48 Unloager Connaction Olive 1 S012015-1002002
47 Unloader Tes 1 501 19151301001
48 Urlosider Tube Assermbly 1 F20FTI-85100
1

48 Unioader Elbow 8011815-1301301

| DISCHARGE PIPING

S0 | Qutlet Piping Joint A 1 TO120FA1-87011
™ Qutlet Piping Assembly 1 TO120FA1-87100
[ 52 | Ouftet Piping Joird B 1 70120FA1-87021

53 | Qutiel Fiping Jownt Nut 1 7952213-2404040
[ GASKET KIT
[ sa Haad Gasket Kit {Nat Snown) 1 T0120FA1-B0170A-711
[ 85 | Full Gaskel Kit {Not Shown) - 1| 70120FALS01T0-711

= ftame 8 & 13 @re incluted in the Head Gasiel KiL (Item 54)
« Iems 6, 13, 22 29 & 40 are mcluded in the Full Gaskst Kit (hem 55).

https://www.melbnails.com.au/products/cavallo/va65parts2.jpg


Reception



